
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/26/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:29:02 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/10/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000012,3 CPO,0310,DNR1600000034,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Elk River Wildlife plot Land Reclamation PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 10/21/2015 02/10/2016 47,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000019,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000035,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES UTV, Mower and Tractor for Watters
Smith Memorial SP

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 11/17/2015 02/10/2016 54,667.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000009,8 CMA,0313,DEP1600000019,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP Well Monitoring Open End RELIANCE LABORATORIES INC 12/30/2015 02/13/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000023,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000057,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Glady Fork Mining OSR Water
Treatment

J F ALLEN CO 12/10/2015 02/13/2016 154,938.45

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000002,1 CPO,0432,DCH1600000008,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Ross Carbonite 2S 2 Mix/Effect TV
Switcher

DIGITAL VIDEO GROUP INC 10/20/2015 02/11/2016 113,645.80

CRFQ,0506,MCH1600000002,3 CPO,0506,MCH1600000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Addendum #2 -Purchase Request
MCH15-667 
Handheld X-Ray Uni

HENRY SCHEIN INC 10/27/2015 02/16/2016 34,718.00

CRFQ,0506,WEH1600000011,1 CMA,0506,WEH1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Dual syringe power injector with
workstation

RADON MEDICAL IMAGING CORP
WV

11/24/2015 02/13/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000008,3 CPO,0803,DOT1600000038,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PLATE Samuel Son & Co Inc 09/01/2015 02/16/2016 105,346.59

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000015,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 591 - DOUBLE DRUM
VIBRATORY ROLLER/COMPACTOR

RUDD EQUIPMENT COMPANY 09/22/2015 02/16/2016 315,940.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000048,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYDRAULIC DRIVEN BROOM
SWEEPER

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 12/29/2015 02/12/2016 129,950.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000049,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ETNYRE OEM PARTS OR EQUAL WV TRACTOR CO 12/17/2015 02/10/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000054,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRECAST SOLID CONCRETE
LAGGING

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 12/30/2015 02/10/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000002,3 CPO,1400,AGR1600000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE One-Time Purchase of Microsoft
Surface Pro 3 Tablets

SBC Technology Partners Inc 12/10/2015 02/11/2016 17,936.25

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

